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１０ 大学・短期大学・高等専門学校  
 

 学 校 名  郵便番号   住  所   電話番号   ＦＡＸ番号  学長・校長名 

大学  
群馬大学  

群馬県立女子大学  

群馬県立県民健康科学大学

前橋工科大学  

高崎経済大学  

上武大学  

関東学園大学  

共愛学園前橋国際大学  

東京福祉大学  

高崎健康福祉大学  

高崎商科大学  

群馬医療福祉大学  

群馬パース大学  

桐生大学  

育英大学  

 

 

371-8510 

370-1193 

371-0052 

371-0816 

370-0801 

372-8588 

373-8515 

379-2192 

372-0831 

370-0033 

370-1214 

371-0823 

370-0006 

379-2392 

370-0011 

 

 

前橋市荒牧町四丁目 2 番地  

佐波郡玉村町上之手 1395-1 

前橋市上沖町 323-1 

前橋市上佐鳥町 460-1 

高崎市上並榎町 1300 

伊勢崎市戸谷塚町 634-1 

太田市藤阿久町 200 

前橋市小屋原町 1154-4 

伊勢崎市山王町 2020-1 

高崎市中大類町 37-1 

高崎市根小屋町 741 

前橋市川曲町 191-1 

高崎市問屋町一丁目 7-1 

みどり市笠懸町阿左美 606-7 

高崎市京目町 1656-1 

 

 

027-220-7111 

0270-65-8511 

027-235-1211 

027-265-0111 

027-343-5417 

0270-32-1010 

0276-32-7800 

027-266-7575 

0270-20-3671 

027-352-1290 

027-347-3399 

027-253-0294 

027-365-3366 

0277-76-2400 

027-352-1981 

 

 

－  

0270-65-9538 

027-235-2501 

027-265-3837 

027-343-4830 

0270-32-1021 

0276-31-2708 

027-266-7576 

0270-20-3677 

027-353-2055 

027-347-3389 

027-254-0294 

027-365-3367 

0277-76-9454 

027-353-8225 

 

 

石崎 泰樹  

塩澤 寛樹  

柏倉 健一  

中村 建介 

水口  剛  

澁谷  正史  

齋藤大二郎  

大森 昭生  

太田 信夫  

石田 朋靖 

築  雅之  

鈴木 利定  

藤田 清貴  

山﨑 純一  

石井  學  

 

短期大学  
共愛学園前橋国際大学短期大学部 

育英短期大学  

新島学園短期大学  

高崎商科大学短期大学部 

群馬医療福祉大学短期大学部  

桐生大学短期大学部  

 

 

371-0034 

370-0011 

370-0068 

370-1214 

371-0823 

379-2392 

 

 

前橋市昭和町三丁目 7-27 

高崎市京目町 1656-1 

高崎市昭和町 53 

高崎市根小屋町 741 

前橋市川曲町 191-1 

みどり市笠懸町阿左美 606-7 

 

 

027-231-8286 

027-352-1981 

027-326-1155 

027-347-3399 

027-253-0294 

0277-76-2400 

 

 

027-231-8062 

027-353-8225 

027-324-1444 

027-347-3389 

027-254-0294 

0277-76-9454 

 

 

大森 昭生  

石井  學  

髙山 有紀  

築  雅之  

鈴木 利定  

山﨑 純一  

 

高等専門学校  
群馬工業高等専門学校  

 

371-8530 

 

前橋市鳥羽町 580 

 

027-254-9000 

 

027-254-9022 

 

大金 伸光  

 


